• Input Voltage: AC 100-277
• Down Wattage: 28W, 40W, 48W, 55W,
or 70W, 80W
• Up/ Down Wattage: 56W, 80W, 96W,
110W, 140W, 160W.
• Lumen Output: 50 LM/W
•
•

(L) 47.2 IN (W) 2.6IN x (H) 47.2IN
(L) 59.1 IN (W) 2.6IN x (H) 47.2IN
Down Light Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILPTBDDL
WATTS / LUMENS
28W - 28W / 1,400 3K - 3000K
ILPTBDDL
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILPTBDDL 40W 4K W DM
B - Black
W- White4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
6K - 6000K
40W - 40W / 2,000
48W - 48W / 2,400
55W - 55W / 2,750
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
* Rings are available Individually, Double Tiered, or as a 3 Tier Pendant *
65K - 6500K
BR - Bronze
G- Gold
47.2  IN
2.6
 IN
47
.2
IN
9 IN
S- SILVER70W - 70W / 3,500
80W - 80W / 4,000
TP - TIERED PENDANT
Up/Down Light Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILPTBUDL
WATTS / LUMENS
3K - 3000K
ILPTBUDL
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILPTBUDL 140W 5K BL DM
B - Black
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
6K - 6000K
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
65K - 6500K
W- White
BR - Bronze
G- Gold
S- SILVER
TP - TIERED PENDANT 80W - 80W / 4,000
96W - 96W / 4,800
110W - 110W / 5,500
140W - 140W / 7,000
160W - 160W / 8,000
56W - 56W / 2,800